DOC # 0231746

08/05/2016

11:01 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By BONNIE ANDERSEN

Eureka County - NV Sara Simmons - Recorder

Fee: \$16.00

Page 1 of 3 Recorded By: LH

Book- 593 Page- 0174

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

NAME Sonya Morris
ADDRESS 4445 N Campbell Rd
CITY Las Vegas
STATE & ZIP NV, 89129

APN NO 007-140-06

AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH OF JOINT TENANT State of Nevada County of }ss Bonnie G of legal age, being first duly sworn, Harlow Bulmforth Anderson the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy Certificate Death. same person Harlow Anderser named as one of the parties in that certain dated 24 April ,1972, executed to Andersen Bonnie and as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No. on Page Records of County, Nevada, covering the Eureka following described property situated in the said County, State of Nevada: Township 22 North, Range 54E, MDB&M Section 7: Lots 1,2; NE 14; NE1/45W14; NW1/4 SE1/4; That the value of all real and personal property owned by said decedent at date of death, including the full the property above described, did not then exceed Dated

Affidavit of Death of Joint Tenant APN no 007 - 140 - 06

State of Nevada

Signature 1

County of Gure Land

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before

ne Kathy Bacon Bowling on this 3cd day of Aug., 20 16, by Donnie G-Anderson, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who

appeared before me

WorDarby Seal

KATHY BACON-BOWLING
Notary Public - State of Nevada
Appointment Recorded in Eureka County
No: 07-3652-8 - Expires May 11, 2019

Page 2 of 2



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2016011**6**0

ATYPE OR			and the state of t				LE NUMBER	1
PRINT IN	1a. DECEASED NAME (FIRST MIDDLE		AUDEDOEU	I	TE OF DEATH (Mo/		COUNTY OF DE	ATH.
BLACKINK	Harlow Balmi		ANDERSEN		June 28, 20		Clar	<u> </u>
80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 8	Las Vegas		intains Edge Hospita	311916	Inpatient(Specify		rzenier, ran. iki	4. SEX
DECEDENT	5 RACE (Specify)	6. Hispanid Origi	12 Specify 7a. AGE	Last birthday 75. U	NDER 1 YEAR 7c. (NDER (DAY 8.	DATE OF BIRTH	(MolDay(Yi)
		No Non-Hisp		1 81		IRS MINS	February 1	7 935 -
IF DEATH	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA, name country)	9b. CITIZEN OF WHATE COUNT			city) 12. SURVIYIN	BONDIA (Last name prior to fire GROVER	si marnage)
MANDBOOK R REGARDING	name country) datho	United States 14a USUAL OCCUPATION (Gi	14 \ ve Kind of Work Done Duri	Married	b. KIND OF BUSINE			n US Armed
RESIDENCE	1837	10	Bus Driver		Trans	portation	Forces	s? No
	5		Y, TOWN OR LOCATION	(高) 利D (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	50.00	3 t. 1 iii 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	1 5e. IN LIMITE or Not	ISIDE CLTY INSpecify Yes!
	Nevada: Nevada: 16. FATHER/PARENTS NAME (First N	Clark 《						llyes
SHARENIS	Albe	n ANDERSEN		护 罗桑。 1	🖟 🏰 Sarah	BALMFORT	* SHIDO MARKET	Miles.
86	18a, INFORMANT: NAME (Type of Prin Nikki MORI	I) / 18	b. MAILING ADDRESS	(Street or R.F.D.)	vo Cily or Town Sla Court Las Vega	e, Zip)	10	
	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL	. OTHER (Specify) 19b, CEMETE				ELOCATION (Stale
RSPOSITION	Cremation Cremation	高級型開展 Starter	la Paloma Fun	200 000		Las N	∕egas Nevad	1.0 4 4 4 6
*	208 FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATO EDWARD R R		1 205 EDNERAL DIRECT	OF 20¢, NAME A	p'Abbress of FA mple Cremation	and Burial Se	vices Durán	
	上階 1977 石波響腦和第	AUTHENTICATED	FD892	4	955 South Durang	0 0 #206. Las	Vegas NV 8	9113
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS	4,1616,412	7 #334					** 4 11111
60000	를 তু to the cause(s) stated (Signature	e, death occurred at the time," date & Title) SIGNATURE A	and place and due UTHENTICATED 급		of examination and/or no place and due to the			ırred
SCERTIFIER	JENN 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mg/Day/M	IFER G LISING M.D.	TH S S E	5 225 DATE SIG	NED (Mo/Day/Yr)	. 22c HC	UR OF DEATH	4
6 0.	ਰੇ ਵੱ Јипе 30, 2016	4 20:	58 🗸 🔆 🤙 👨				1	i i i
	CType or Print)	IYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN GERT	EER.	22d PRONOU	NCED DEAD (Mo/Dá	yryr i 22e. PR	ONOUNCED DE	AD AT (Hour)
	23a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERT	FIER (PHYSICIAN ATTENDING	PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EX	AMINER, OR COF	RONER) (Type or Pri	ii) \ 23b	LICENSENUME	किंद्राण BER
	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature)	er G Lising MID. 2716 N		gas, NV-891. TE RECEIVED BY		24c. DEATH DUE	12747	A PLE DISEASE
REGISTRAR		NANCY BARRY SIGNATURE AUTHENTICAT	Z. W. Sandani	N-1	30, 2016	YES	NO [X
CAUSE OF	25. IMMÉDIATE CAUSE 🦠 (EN	TER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LIN		100	THE SE	A COL	nterval between c	nset and death
B DEATH	PARTI Cardiopulmo	ONSEQUENCE OF:	Garage Maria	3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		Anth. 170	(\$10 m	angen January
CONDITIONS IF		Cerebrovascular Acc	ident				nterval belween o	onsel and deal
GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A C	ONSEQUENCE OF	ine I			ink, 30% and	nlerval between o	onsel ähd deali
S STATING THE SUNDERLYING	(c) Cardiovascu		19.99 New 13.			1		
CAUSE LAST	Hyertension	ONSEGUCINOE OF.	AN LAW		The state of the s	1	Interval belween i	onsei and deai
	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CON	DITIONS-Conditions contributing to	death but not resulting in	lhe underlying cau	se given in Part 1.	ZB AUTOPS	Y (Specif 27, WAS	CASE
			5.5.16.		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	A. Was or No)		ves or No
	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOMILUNDET. 28b. OR PENDING INVESTIGED BOTTON	DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Dayyy)	28c, HOUR OF INJURY	186, DESCRIBE HOW	NJURY OCCURRED			1611
		PLACE OF INJURY- Al home, Iar	403836380	28g. LOCATION	STREET OR R.	D N= 0.05V) DZAZE
		ding, etc. (Specify)	int, Sileer, racially, Office	ZOG. LOCATION	21KEEIPOK K,	D NO CITY	OR TOWN# -	STATE
			LOCAL REG	ISTRAR	(Tip)		!	/
					2400 —	· 		1999) 1991 1991 - 1992 - 1993
66			IIIIIII 0221776 [[]	Book 593	08/05/2010			
			0231746	Page: 176	Page: 3 of 3	ing the second	or en	
	"CERTIFIED TO	BE A TRUE AND CORRE	ECT COPY OF THE		ON FILE WITH	THE REGIST	erioriu TRAR ves	5-Rev-20120523a
T.	OF VITAL STAT	ISTICS, STATE OF NEVA ed documents authorized	NDA." This coov was	issued by the	Southern Neva	ida Health Dic	triot	201200200
99¥¢ ≛.	. I State Optilit	ou appartions authorized:	as are counted to the	cann pulsiidill	LIU INDIO 440.17	O		
S. Communical		1961.18		1. 图影·斯德·		JAMES.	i	Manninining



DATE ISSUED: By: This copy not valid unless prepared on watermarked security paper displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.

SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT • P.O. Box 3902 • Las Vegas , NV 89127 • 702,759-1010 • Tax ID # 88 0151573

maannin maanaannin maanin maanaan maana